



2025 Continuing Logger Education Renewal Application

Florida Master Logger www.FLForestry.org/Programs/Master-Logger



This Renewal Application, a check for \$75 per year made payable to FL-SIC and supporting documentation (signed Certificates) <u>must be submitted together in its entirety</u> as detailed below to meet Continuing Logger Education (CLE) requirements as set forth by the Florida Sustainable Forestry Initiative-State Implementation Committee (FL-SIC) and the Society of American Foresters (SAF).

<u>Please complete the following, verifying your contact information:</u>

Master Logger #	or	Other Par	her Participant #			
Full Name						
Company						
Mailing Address						
City	State	_Zip	County			
Phone (o.)	(c.)		Email			

<u>Please check all that apply to you:</u>

FL Master Log	ger <i>or</i>		Other Part	icipant (che	ck appropriate category):
Timber Dealer	🗖 Forest	er í	🗖 Site Prej	p Operator	Tree Service Operator
Consultant 🗖 🤇	Other (ple	ase s	specify)		

Verification of Florida Master Logger CLE Training – 2025:

FL-SIC/SAF	Date	FL-SIC/SAF Approved	FL-SIC/SAF Approved	Credit		
Approved Training		Facilitator Name	Title/Subject	Hours		
				Earned		
*One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
*One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
*One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
*One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
One-hour APPROVED						
Training						
* <i>Required</i> Total CLE FL-SIC/SAF APPROVED hours must equal 4.						

To retain your Florida Master Logger or Other Participant status:

Before 12.31.2025, please submit this completed Renewal Application along with your CLE Contact Hour Certificate(s) for all CLE hours noted above (total of four) <u>AND</u> a check for \$75/year, payable to FL-SIC.

Mail to: FL-SIC, c/o Florida Forestry Association/402 East Jefferson Street/Tallahassee, FL 32301